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Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/13/2016

Showbill: 21 Class: PHBA 1107 Walk Trot 10-18 HUS 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): David Lawrence (tie breaker), Keith Longacre, Clint Fullerton, Kerri Kyle

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jerry Werring
Batavia, OH2008

Starfires Leaguer

PHBA - 88520

Carly Werring

PHBA - 103897

1182

Sire: Zip Leaguer Dam: Doc Starfire

2

Z
Amber Lund
Burlington, WI2012

Dont Skipa Deal

PHBA - 89209

Amber Lund

PHBA - 105786

1183

Sire: Im Skipa Gold Buddy Dam: Make A Imagination

3 Amy Browning Kirkland
Buckner, MO2013

Gold Zippo Deck

PHBA - 89681

Cassidy Lawson

PHBA - 105985

1075

Sire: Zippo Strait To You Dam: The Decks Princess 

4 Brittni Greig
Carinth, TX2007

Showoffmyprinciples

PHBA - 86013

Caroline Cleveland

PHBA - 103955

1241

Sire: Xtreme Principle Dam: MF Miss Midas Glo

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1182
1183
1075
1241

1183
1182
1075
1241

3rd Judge: 

1182
1183
1075
1241

4th Judge: 

1182
1183
1075
1241

1
2
3
4

David 
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Keith 
Longacre

Clint 
Fullerton

Kerri Kyle


